
Name Email/contact Lobbyist’s Firm Additional Lobbyists Lobbying Matter Date of Registration
Griffin Benton gbenton@marylandbuilders.org Maryland Building Industry Assoc. legislation 4/27/2022

Francoise Carrier fcarrier@bregmanlaw.com BBS&G Attorneys Soo Lee‐Cho
County regulations related to 
MPDUs 5/16/2022

William Kominers wkominers@lerchearly.com Lerch, Early & Brewer

Zoning Text Amendments, 
subdivision regulation, other 
legislation, SMAs 3/20/2022

Steven A. Robins sarobins@lerchearly.com Lerch, Early & Brewer
Silver Spring Downtown and 
Adjacent Communities Plan 5/31/2022

Robert R. Harris rrharris@lerchearly.com Lerch, Early & Brewer
Estrada Family Trust / 
Potential Historic Designation 6/7/2022

Elizabelth C. Rogers ecrogers@lerchearly.com Lerch, Early & Brewer
Silver Spring Downtown and 
Adjacent Communities Plan 5/31/2022

Robert G. Brewer, Jr. rgbrewer@lerchearly.com Lerch, Early & Brewer Adventist HealthCare 10/25/2022
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